• Stylish & elegant aesthetic appearance
• Ultra-low glare, UGR<17
• Switchable CCT (3000/4000/5000K)
• DALI, 0-10V driver and PUSH dimming alternative driver available
• Optional plug-in emergency modules, available manual, self-test and DALI
• SDCM<3
Overview
The Kurve luminaire is an easy-to-
install retrofit for standard ceiling tile
fittings. The Kurve has switchable
CCT and power options, is suitable
for standard exposed ďTĒ ceiling
systems and ideal for commercial
and retail premises, offering
aesthetically pleasing curved zinc
coated steel finish and acrylic
diffuser.
General Information
Materials Housing zinc coated sheet steel,
Diffuser acrylic
Installation
Area
Internal
Tel:  01635 523 713
Email:  sales@kosnic.com
Kosnic.com
Kosnic Lighting KosnicUK KosnicLightingUK
Kurve II
Kurve LED panel 34W CCT switchable
Technical Summary
Product Code KUR34-SCT
Kurve II
KUR34-KUR34-SCT
Overview
The Kurve luminaire is an easy-to-
install retrofit for standard ceiling tile
fittings. The Kurve has switchable
CCT and power options, is suitable
for standard exposed ďTĒ ceiling
systems and ideal for commercial
and retail premises, offering
aesthetically pleasing curved zinc
coated steel finish and acrylic
diffuser.
General Information
Materials Housing zinc coated sheet steel,
Diffuser acrylic
Installation
Area
Internal
Tel:  01635 523 713
Email:  sales@kosnic.com
Kosnic.com
Kosnic Lighting KosnicUK KosnicLightingUK KosnicUK
Optional Gear
Product Code Description Type
UEM03 Universal Emergency Module 3W Emergency Module
UEM03/ST
Universal Emergency Module 3W
Self Test
Self-test Emergency Module
UEM04
Universal Emergency Module Pro
4W
Emergency Module
UEM04/ST
Universal Emergency Module Pro
4W Self Test
Self-test Emergency Module
EMPAD02
Niah Emergency Panel kit 2.5W
Manual test
Emergency Module
EMPAD02/ST
Niah Emergency Panel kit 3.5W
Self test
Self-test Emergency Module
DRC30/DA
Dimmable Driver: 30W DALI, 1-
10V, Primary PUSH Driver
Dimmable Driver